Kathrin Lara #470

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgroRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
schwarz

braun

166 cm

40

40

96-78-111 cm
Bremen (Bremen)
1993

Bachelor of Science in Textiltechnik und
Management

Ui Designerin, Model
Pilates, Yoga, Boxen, Surfen, Trampolin
500 Follower
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